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EVENT 501 Girls Open 400m IM                  
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth  5:32.15  -.-- 515 ACR 
 50m    36.21 100m  1:15.99 150m  1:58.69 200m  2:39.40 250m  3:27.49 300m  4:14.45 350m  4:55.31 400m  5:32.15 
    36.21    39.78    42.70    40.71    48.09    46.96    40.86    36.84 
 
2. Emma Price 11 Sedgefield   5:53.14  -.-- 429  
 50m    39.06 100m - 150m  2:06.81 200m  2:50.97 250m  3:41.21 300m  4:33.33 350m  5:13.53 400m  5:53.14 
    39.06 -  1:27.75    44.16    50.24    52.12    40.20    39.61 
3. Millie Linton 11 Middlesboro   6:08.88  -.-- 376  
 50m    39.23 100m  1:25.40 150m  2:10.84 200m  2:54.80 250m  3:49.37 300m  4:43.68 350m  5:25.24 400m  6:08.88 
    39.23    46.17    45.44    43.96    54.57    54.31    41.56    43.64 
4. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick   6:30.47  -.-- 317  
 50m    38.94 100m - 150m  2:15.20 200m  3:03.73 250m  4:02.26 300m  5:00.96 350m  5:47.55 400m  6:30.47 
    38.94 -  1:36.26    48.53    58.53    58.70    46.59    42.92 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Millie Wells 12 Ellesmere Co   5:44.33  -.-- 462  
 50m    33.79 100m  1:15.82 150m  3:35.77 200m  2:44.95 250m - 300m  4:27.58 350m - 400m  5:44.33 
    33.79    42.03  2:19.95    09.18 -  1:42.63 -  1:16.75 
2. Ella Proud 12 Middlesboro   5:54.76  -.-- 423  
 50m    39.41 100m  1:24.03 150m  2:10.86 200m  2:55.76 250m  3:44.98 300m  4:34.83 350m  5:16.07 400m  5:54.76 
    39.41    44.62    46.83    44.90    49.22    49.85    41.24    38.69 
3. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside   5:56.46  -.-- 417  
 50m    39.20 100m  1:23.76 150m  2:11.14 200m  2:57.40 250m  3:47.34 300m  4:35.51 350m  5:17.47 400m  5:56.46 
    39.20    44.56    47.38    46.26    49.94    48.17    41.96    38.99 
4. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 12 Derwentside   6:01.35  -.-- 400  
 50m    37.34 100m  1:22.07 150m  2:09.62 200m  2:54.68 250m  3:45.66 300m  4:38.22 350m  5:20.82 400m  6:01.35 
    37.34    44.73    47.55    45.06    50.98    52.56    42.60    40.53 
5. Elisha Rhodes 12 Middlesboro   6:03.92  -.-- 392  
 50m - 100m  1:23.57 150m - 200m  2:56.06 250m - 300m  4:39.64 350m - 400m  6:03.92 
 -  1:23.57 -  1:32.49 -  1:43.58 -  1:24.28 
6. Isobel Keetley 12 Middlesboro   6:19.69  -.-- 345  
 50m    40.62 100m  1:33.09 150m  2:22.46 200m  3:08.98 250m  4:02.27 300m  4:58.01 350m  5:40.28 400m  6:19.69 
    40.62    52.47    49.37    46.52    53.29    55.74    42.27    39.41 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Reilly 13 Harrogate   5:29.62  -.-- 527  
 50m    34.79 100m  1:18.33 150m  1:59.36 200m  2:39.69 250m  3:28.02 300m  4:15.06 350m  4:53.23 400m  5:29.62 
    34.79    43.54    41.03    40.33    48.33    47.04    38.17    36.39 
2. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro   5:34.74  -.-- 503  
 50m    36.18 100m  1:18.86 150m  2:01.68 200m  2:43.55 250m  3:34.86 300m  4:25.11 350m  5:00.17 400m  5:34.74 
    36.18    42.68    42.82    41.87    51.31    50.25    35.06    34.57 
3. Millie Bozbayir 13 Middlesboro   5:40.58  -.-- 478  
 50m - 100m  1:15.41 150m - 200m  2:41.79 250m - 300m  4:21.72 350m - 400m  5:40.58 
 -  1:15.41 -  1:26.38 -  1:39.93 -  1:18.86 
4. Helena Wyness 13 Co Sund'land   5:40.61  -.-- 478  
 50m    36.11 100m  1:18.44 150m  2:04.66 200m  2:49.20 250m  3:37.67 300m  4:27.03 350m  5:04.29 400m  5:40.61 
    36.11    42.33    46.22    44.54    48.47    49.36    37.26    36.32 
5. Felicity Boyle 13 Ulverston   5:41.73  -.-- 473  
 50m    35.72 100m  1:21.92 150m  2:05.82 200m  2:50.24 250m  3:39.20 300m  4:26.59 350m  5:05.58 400m  5:41.73 
    35.72    46.20    43.90    44.42    48.96    47.39    38.99    36.15 
6. Asha Turner-Tarr 13 Ellesmere Co   5:42.94  -.-- 468  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:15.36 150m  1:59.77 200m  2:43.03 250m  3:34.46 300m  4:27.04 350m  5:05.56 400m  5:42.94 
    34.64    40.72    44.41    43.26    51.43    52.58    38.52    37.38 
7. Lauren Heppell 13 Tynemouth   5:44.68  -.-- 461  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:16.10 150m  2:02.83 200m  2:47.39 250m  3:38.63 300m  4:30.86 350m  5:08.58 400m  5:44.68 
    34.96    41.14    46.73    44.56    51.24    52.23    37.72    36.10 
8. Holly Stoker 13 Co Sund'land   5:44.84  -.-- 460  
 50m - 100m  1:19.62 150m - 200m  2:46.59 250m - 300m  4:28.45 350m - 400m  5:44.84 
 -  1:19.62 -  1:26.97 -  1:41.86 -  1:16.39 
9. Robyn Jacobs 13 Co Manch Aq   5:49.44  -.-- 442  
 50m    35.64 100m  1:19.19 150m  2:04.74 200m  2:49.29 250m  3:39.64 300m  4:31.67 350m  5:11.36 400m  5:49.44 
    35.64    43.55    45.55    44.55    50.35    52.03    39.69    38.08 
  Emma Finlay 13 Gates &Whick  DNC     
  Brooke Illingworth 13 Ellesmere Co  DQ 1          
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EVENT 501 Girls Open 400m IM                 (cont) 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Henrietta D'Ammassa 14 Ellesmere Co   5:15.66  -.-- 600  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:10.42 150m  1:51.16 200m  2:32.00 250m  3:18.71 300m  4:06.20 350m  4:41.51 400m  5:15.66 
    32.80    37.62    40.74    40.84    46.71    47.49    35.31    34.15 
2. Jess Prokas 14 Cockermouth   5:16.41  -.-- 596  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:34.67 250m  3:17.53 300m  4:02.22 350m  4:40.12 400m  5:16.41 
    32.73    38.45    41.80    41.69    42.86    44.69    37.90    36.29 
3. Jasmine Campbell 14 Newcastle   5:26.42  -.-- 543  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:15.96 150m  1:57.84 200m  2:39.69 250m  3:27.40 300m  4:12.79 350m  4:50.84 400m  5:26.42 
    34.42    41.54    41.88    41.85    47.71    45.39    38.05    35.58 
4. Madison Peveller 14 Derwentside   5:33.08  -.-- 511  
 50m    33.62 100m  1:14.63 150m  1:56.15 200m  2:36.49 250m  3:26.74 300m  4:17.69 350m  4:56.32 400m  5:33.08 
    33.62    41.01    41.52    40.34    50.25    50.95    38.63    36.76 
5. Annabel Cooper 14 Wear Valley   5:34.84  -.-- 503  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:14.15 150m  1:57.70 200m  2:40.67 250m  3:30.10 300m  4:20.06 350m  4:57.94 400m  5:34.84 
    34.06    40.09    43.55    42.97    49.43    49.96    37.88    36.90 
6. Millie Bell 14 Carlisle Aq   5:37.56  -.-- 491  
 50m    35.31 100m  1:17.75 150m  2:00.34 200m  2:42.03 250m  3:31.93 300m  4:21.26 350m  5:00.57 400m  5:37.56 
    35.31    42.44    42.59    41.69    49.90    49.33    39.31    36.99 
7. Charlotte Grimshaw 14 Workington   5:43.57  -.-- 465  
 50m    36.24 100m  1:20.97 150m  2:04.71 200m  2:48.14 250m  3:37.64 300m  4:27.88 350m  5:06.01 400m  5:43.57 
    36.24    44.73    43.74    43.43    49.50    50.24    38.13    37.56 
8. Alexa Atkinson 14 Workington   5:45.23  -.-- 459  
 50m    38.39 100m  1:26.46 150m  2:13.09 200m  2:57.59 250m  3:43.01 300m  4:28.99 350m  5:09.82 400m  5:45.23 
    38.39    48.07    46.63    44.50    45.42    45.98    40.83    35.41 
9. Katie Joyce 14 Durham City   6:15.01  -.-- 358  
 50m    40.57 100m  1:30.65 150m  2:17.90 200m  3:03.86 250m  3:55.73 300m  4:47.81 350m  5:32.10 400m  6:15.01 
    40.57    50.08    47.25    45.96    51.87    52.08    44.29    42.91 
  Laura Dickinson 14 Lincoln Vulc  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Ella Stabler 15 York City   5:10.96  -.-- 628  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:11.38 150m  1:49.90 200m  2:27.04 250m  3:12.77 300m  3:58.44 350m  4:35.87 400m  5:10.96 
    33.46    37.92    38.52    37.14    45.73    45.67    37.43    35.09 
2. Megan Speirs 15 Lincoln Vulc   5:22.50  -.-- 563  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.81 150m  1:53.63 200m  2:34.90 250m  3:22.22 300m  4:10.77 350m  4:47.80 400m  5:22.50 
    33.85    37.96    41.82    41.27    47.32    48.55    37.03    34.70 
3. Neave Abbey 15 Tynemouth   5:22.85  -.-- 561  
 50m - 100m  1:13.14 150m - 200m  2:38.14 250m - 300m  4:09.27 350m - 400m  5:22.85 
 -  1:13.14 -  1:25.00 -  1:31.13 -  1:13.58 
4. Megan Kirkman 15 York City   5:31.02  -.-- 521  
 50m    34.51 100m  1:15.10 150m  1:59.33 200m  2:40.81 250m  3:29.18 300m  4:15.93 350m  4:54.37 400m  5:31.02 
    34.51    40.59    44.23    41.48    48.37    46.75    38.44    36.65 
5. Lola Oke 15 Ellesmere Co   5:33.54  -.-- 509  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:13.72 150m  1:58.07 200m  2:41.40 250m  3:29.13 300m  4:18.13 350m  4:56.70 400m  5:33.54 
    33.48    40.24    44.35    43.33    47.73    49.00    38.57    36.84 
6. Karis Blake 15 Co Manch Aq   5:54.52  -.-- 424  
 50m    35.31 100m  1:16.90 150m  2:05.46 200m  2:52.17 250m  3:42.93 300m  4:34.39 350m  5:15.08 400m  5:54.52 
    35.31    41.59    48.56    46.71    50.76    51.46    40.69    39.44 
  Taylor Lewis 15 Gates &Whick  DNC     
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EVENT 501 Girls Open 400m IM                 (cont) 
 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   5:00.62  -.-- 695  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:49.93 200m  2:28.53 250m  3:13.39 300m  3:54.70 350m  4:28.49 400m  5:00.62 
    32.92    36.54    40.47    38.60    44.86    41.31    33.79    32.13 
2. Anna Marley 18 Harrogate   5:04.89  -.-- 666  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:24.64 250m  3:09.89 300m  3:55.18 350m  4:30.90 400m  5:04.89 
    31.95    37.15    37.88    37.66    45.25    45.29    35.72    33.99 
3. Erin Hoyland 16 Co Manch Aq   5:05.45  -.-- 663  
 50m    32.53 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:50.00 200m  2:29.41 250m  3:12.66 300m  3:57.75 350m  4:31.70 400m  5:05.45 
    32.53    37.12    40.35    39.41    43.25    45.09    33.95    33.75 
4. Anna Smail 17 Ellesmere Co   5:05.56  -.-- 662  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:45.95 200m  2:22.90 250m  3:10.25 300m  3:56.27 350m  4:31.94 400m  5:05.56 
    31.47    35.62    38.86    36.95    47.35    46.02    35.67    33.62 
5. Alexandra Stringer 19 Co Manch Aq   5:06.64  -.-- 655  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:08.96 150m  1:48.82 200m  2:27.88 250m  3:11.65 300m  3:56.10 350m  4:32.47 400m  5:06.64 
    31.82    37.14    39.86    39.06    43.77    44.45    36.37    34.17 
6. Meghann Leaver 20 Co Manch Aq   5:07.05  -.-- 652  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:50.33 200m  2:31.15 250m  3:14.56 300m  3:58.51 350m  4:33.69 400m  5:07.05 
    31.81    36.75    41.77    40.82    43.41    43.95    35.18    33.36 
7. Shannon Dalligan 18 Ellesmere Co   5:15.02  -.-- 604  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:11.09 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:30.70 250m  3:18.32 300m  4:06.86 350m  4:41.08 400m  5:15.02 
    32.92    38.17    39.75    39.86    47.62    48.54    34.22    33.94 
8. Emma Moore 17 Harrogate   5:34.58  -.-- 504  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:53.72 200m  2:35.88 250m  3:23.27 300m  4:13.17 350m  4:59.29 400m  5:34.58 
    32.91    38.77    42.04    42.16    47.39    49.90    46.12    35.29 
9. Meredith Harness 16 Team Jorvik   5:37.91  -.-- 489  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:14.53 150m  1:57.03 200m  2:37.27 250m  3:28.74 300m  4:20.31 350m  4:59.72 400m  5:37.91 
    34.10    40.43    42.50    40.24    51.47    51.57    39.41    38.19 
10. Leia Davison 17 Durham City   5:41.74  -.-- 473  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:14.31 150m  1:58.22 200m  2:41.03 250m  3:26.84 300m  4:21.27 350m  5:03.01 400m  5:41.74 
    33.97    40.34    43.91    42.81    45.81    54.43    41.74    38.73 
11. Laura Bettles 16 Team Jorvik   5:49.11  -.-- 444  
 50m    38.34 100m  1:26.13 150m  2:09.75 200m  2:53.03 250m  3:42.98 300m  4:32.01 350m  5:11.48 400m  5:49.11 
    38.34    47.79    43.62    43.28    49.95    49.03    39.47    37.63 
  Ellinor Southward 18 Ellesmere Co  DNC     
  Gerda Vasiliauskaite 16 Ellesmere Co  DNC     
  Rachel Bradley 16 Middlesboro  DNC     
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EVENT 502 Boys Open 200m Butterfly            
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver Smith 11 Middlesboro   2:50.38  -.-- 280     37.18  1:19.79  2:05.16 
2. Jamie Beach 11 Tynemouth   2:51.17  -.-- 276     38.45  1:23.18  2:08.58 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
  Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   2:36.88  -.-- 359     34.49  1:14.08  1:55.47 
2. Benjamin Thorpe 13 Newcastle   2:48.72  -.-- 288     37.63  1:22.65  2:07.29 
3. Jamie McCormick 13 Chester Le S   2:50.08  -.-- 281     37.50  1:22.47  2:08.67 
4. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City   2:56.17  -.-- 253  -  1:18.97 - 
  Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick  DNC        
  Angelo Giani Contini 13 Newcastle  DNC        

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Reuben Rowbotham-Keati 14 Co Manch Aq   2:16.60  -.-- 543     30.33  1:05.61  1:41.40 
2. James Hodgson 14 Newcastle   2:34.16  -.-- 378     33.72  1:13.87  1:54.25 
3. Gregor Batley 14 Alnwick Dol   2:34.30  -.-- 377     32.89  1:12.22  1:52.66 
4. Joshua Robinson 14 Derwentside   2:35.08  -.-- 371     34.46  1:13.54  1:54.78 
5. Lucas Waligora 14 York City   2:35.87  -.-- 366  -  1:13.36 - 
6. Evan Sordy 14 Derwentside   2:36.87  -.-- 359     34.57  1:16.36  1:57.55 
7. Evan Reeves 14 Darlington   2:38.41  -.-- 348     34.36  1:15.18  1:56.77 
  Roman Viereckl 14 North Tyne  DNC        

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nathan Bunkle 15 York City   2:16.09  -.-- 550  -  1:04.63 - 
2. Elliot Best 15 Newcastle   2:21.51  -.-- 489     30.72  1:06.90  1:44.06 
3. James Woods 15 Middlesboro   2:24.40  -.-- 460     31.06  1:06.56  1:45.00 
4. Adam Strickland 15 Derwentside   2:24.85  -.-- 456     30.25  1:06.76  1:45.42 
5. Jack Ashurst 15 Tynemouth   2:28.02  -.-- 427     32.67  1:11.16  1:50.68 
6. Robert Hunt 15 Durham City   2:31.75  -.-- 396     34.00  1:12.70  1:51.87 
7. James Ross 15 Co Manch Aq   2:31.95  -.-- 395     34.84  1:13.81  1:53.60 
  Kalum Smart 15 Bo Barnsley  DNC        
  Patrick Speight 15 Gates &Whick  DNC        

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Jones 16 Co Manch Aq   2:12.38  -.-- 597     29.54  1:03.60  1:38.04 
2. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   2:13.39  -.-- 584     28.58  1:01.73  1:37.44 
3. Samuel Naylor 19 Newcastle   2:14.64  -.-- 568     30.43  1:04.17  1:39.00 
4. Kes Fountain 17 Carlisle Aq   2:14.85  -.-- 565     29.86  1:04.73  1:40.45 
5. Ben Gilchrist 18 Durham City   2:17.96  -.-- 528     31.01  1:07.98  1:43.41 
6. Alfie Elliott 17 Darlington   2:18.51  -.-- 521     30.38  1:05.35  1:41.73 
7. Oliver Nevitt 17 Lincoln Vulc   2:18.80  -.-- 518     30.24  1:05.80  1:42.21 
8. Stephen Taylor 18 Ellesmere Co   2:18.94  -.-- 516     29.83  1:04.56  1:41.40 
9. Isaac Hinde 18 Copeland   2:20.54  -.-- 499     30.79  1:07.27  1:44.60 
10. Cameron Jeffrey 16 Co Manch Aq   2:25.40  -.-- 451  -  1:09.70 - 
11. Thomas Adamson 16 Derwentside   2:25.84  -.-- 447     31.94  1:09.08  1:48.15 
12. Joseph Robins 18 Durham City   2:26.26  -.-- 443     31.47  1:08.82  1:47.15 
13. Liam Hardy 16 Co Manch Aq 14  2:55.08  -.-- 258     39.35  1:24.93  2:10.55 
  Christopher Walker 16 Co Manch Aq  DNC        
  Sam Howell 16 Newcastle  DNC        
  Zak Logue 21 Co Sund'land  DNC        

 
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Liam Hardy 16 Co Manch Aq 14  2:55.08  -.-- 466     39.35  1:24.93  2:10.55 
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EVENT 503 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke        

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   3:02.85  -.-- 440     41.82  1:29.08  2:16.71 
2. Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co   3:11.48  -.-- 383     43.18  1:32.43  2:23.39 
3. Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land   3:18.62  -.-- 343     44.88  1:36.05  2:27.48 
4. Yanaika Roberts 11 Co Sund'land   3:23.22  -.-- 320  -  1:38.78 - 
5. Millie Cammock 10 Co Sund'land   3:23.50  -.-- 319     47.34  1:40.55  2:32.92 
6. Millie Shaw 11 Middlesboro   3:23.60  -.-- 318     44.56  1:36.93  2:31.47 
7. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick   3:26.61  -.-- 305     48.42  1:40.81  2:34.09 
8. Hannah Gauld 11 Tynemouth   3:27.52  -.-- 301     48.90  1:42.09  2:35.96 
9. Grace Rowbotham-Keatin 11 Co Manch Aq   3:31.30  -.-- 285     49.11  1:44.10  2:38.95 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   2:56.37  -.-- 490     39.81  1:25.25  2:11.11 
2. Ellie Wilson 12 Carlisle Aq   3:01.14  -.-- 452     41.20  1:28.50  2:15.68 
3. Katie Coventry 12 Tynemouth   3:05.84  -.-- 419     42.96  1:30.85  2:18.75 
4. Jessica Scott 12 Middlesboro   3:12.90  -.-- 375  -  1:32.71 - 
5. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside   3:15.08  -.-- 362     44.60  1:34.68  2:25.16 
6. Maddison Kirkman 12 York City   3:17.28  -.-- 350     45.96  1:37.97  2:28.92 
7. Isobel Daley 12 Middlesboro   3:18.30  -.-- 345     45.75  1:37.71  2:28.74 
8. Ella Proud 12 Middlesboro   3:20.16  -.-- 335     47.41  1:38.71  2:30.04 
9. Paige Hope 12 South Tyne   3:28.60  -.-- 296     46.20  1:39.04  2:35.28 
  Ava Perkins 12 Tynemouth  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Maddie Wilson 13 Tynemouth   2:52.21  -.-- 527  -  1:22.95 - 
2. Violet Hearfield 13 Middlesboro   2:53.54  -.-- 515     39.43  1:24.24  2:09.58 
3. Erin Russell 13 Derwentside   2:54.30  -.-- 508     40.98  1:25.57  2:12.43 
4. Hannah Redshaw 13 Middlesboro   2:55.02  -.-- 502     40.32  1:24.84  2:10.59 
5. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick   2:58.27  -.-- 475     39.14  1:25.04  2:11.16 
6. Jasmine Ball 13 Bo Barnsley   3:03.37  -.-- 436     40.85  1:28.59  2:16.47 
7. Eleanor Broughton 13 Ellesmere Co   3:03.55  -.-- 435     41.70  1:29.09  2:16.95 
8. Hannah Sharpe 13 Newcastle   3:07.45  -.-- 408     42.84  1:31.23  2:19.77 
9. Jessica Reilly 13 Harrogate   3:07.63  -.-- 407     42.29  1:30.19  2:18.98 
10. Eve Rudd 13 Tynemouth   3:08.79  -.-- 400     42.93  1:31.94  2:21.11 
11. Bethany Heron 13 Tynemouth   3:10.32  -.-- 390     43.78  1:32.21  2:21.28 
12. Lydia Hall 13 Chester Le S   3:10.66  -.-- 388     41.50  1:30.83  2:20.62 
13. Lily Naisbett-Carr 13 Derwentside   3:10.70  -.-- 388     43.31  1:32.69  2:23.05 
14. Ellie Overton 13 Darlington   3:14.00  -.-- 368     42.76  1:32.43  2:22.48 
15. Aoife Bannon 13 Gates &Whick   3:14.40  -.-- 366  -  1:35.20 - 
16. Lola Wright 13 Gates &Whick   3:14.51  -.-- 365     45.59  1:35.41  2:26.30 
17. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick   3:18.43  -.-- 344     46.39  1:36.27  2:29.25 
18. Robyn Jacobs 13 Co Manch Aq   3:25.49  -.-- 310     46.23  1:38.63  2:31.86 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Evie Floate 14 Ellesmere Co   2:43.25  -.-- 618     37.02  1:18.88  2:01.53 
2. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside   2:46.98  -.-- 578     38.26  1:21.03  2:04.66 
3. Katie Stobbs 14 Tynemouth   2:50.55  -.-- 542     38.38  1:22.72  2:07.75 
4. Bethan Palfreeman 14 Middlesboro   2:54.91  -.-- 503     38.61  1:23.57  2:08.97 
5. Georgia Lee 14 Bo Barnsley   2:57.10  -.-- 484     38.51  1:24.20  2:10.61 
6. Emelia Rhodes 14 Middlesboro   2:58.30  -.-- 474  -  1:26.45 - 
7. Jasmine Campbell 14 Newcastle   2:58.52  -.-- 473     40.84  1:27.01  2:13.38 
8. Kathryn Bell 14 Tynemouth   2:58.59  -.-- 472     40.32  1:26.23  2:12.51 
9. Keira Lee 14 Ellesmere Co   2:59.32  -.-- 466     41.89  1:27.40  2:13.64 
10. Megan Cairns 14 Middlesboro   2:59.85  -.-- 462     41.19  1:27.75  2:14.34 
11. Elif Celikay 14 Gates &Whick   3:00.14  -.-- 460     39.28  1:24.47  2:12.67 
12. Alexa Ball 14 Newcastle   3:00.30  -.-- 459     40.34  1:26.09  2:13.32 
13. Jennifer Law 14 Harrogate   3:01.09  -.-- 453     42.64  1:29.74  2:16.27 
14. Jessica Maughan 14 Wear Valley   3:02.80  -.-- 440     40.94  1:27.18  2:15.56 
